Certificate



The certification body TAW Cert GmbH
Certification Company for Management-Systems and Personnel hereby certifies that

empower GmbH

Im Mediapark 8 D-50670 Köln



Scope

Software development, cloud operation (SaaS)

has successfully established and is working in accordance with an information security management system.

A certification audit during the period of 13. Mar 2023 to 23. Mar 2023 provided proof that all requirements according to

DIN EN ISO/IEC 27001:2017

have been satisfied.

Initial certification: 06. Apr 2023

Statement of Applicability (SoA): V16 vom 13.02.2023 This certificate is valid from 06. Apr 2023 to 05. Apr 2026

Certificate Registration No.: IS-010223-EN

Altdorf, 20. Apr 2023

Oliver Wenk, CEO TAW Cert GmbH





